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EXHIBIT C 
OTHER CONTACTS 

I. PURPOSE 

Exhibit C provides contact information for entities that should be or 
may need to be contacted should an emergency situation arise at RT, 
CALL 911! 

Police Department (non-emergency) 
Chief of Police -Greg Bankert 
Captain - Gabe R. Elliott 
Sergeant - Brad Horath 
Sergeant - Shawn Duffy 
Officer Kent Lombard 
Officer Michael Oberth 
Officer John Core 
Ordinance Officer George Andy Williams 

Sheriff Department (non-emergency) 
Sheriff- Steve Rakness 

Fire (non-emergency) 
Fire Marshall - Don Huber 

Ambulance 3 (non-emergency) 

Washakie Memorial Hospital 

Physicians 
Jamey Jessen, M.D. 
Vernon Miller, M.D. 
John Thurston, M.D. 
Gerald Weaver, M.D. 
Mark Flinner, M.D 
Administrator- Margie Molitor 

Pharmacy 
Ricker's Pharmacy 
Pamida Pharmacy 

Schools 
School Administration Building 

347-4253 
347-3852 
347-8563 
347-8180 
431-1837 
347-2368 
347-3876 
347-2644 
347-2576 

347-8323 

347-4253 
347-6379 

347-4253 

347-3221 

347-9817 
347-8115 
347-2525 
347-2405 
347-2555 
347-7835 

347-2281 
347-2851 

347-9286 
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High School 
Middle School 
East Side School 
South Side School 
West Side School 

Wrecker Services 
Washakie Garage - Robert Perry 

Funeral Homes 
Bryant Funeral Home 
Veile Mortuary 

Media 
Northern Wyoming Daily News 
Radio station KWOR (AM) 

Ambulance 
Mike Bryant 

Mayor 
Dave Duffy 

City 
City Hall 

City Council Members 
WARD 1 

Lisa Fernandez 
Jim Gill 
Keith Gentzler 

WARD 2 
Dennis Koch 
Mandy Horath 
Bud Callaham 

WARD 3 
Michele Rideout 
Bob Nelsen 
Marcus Sanchez 

School Superintendent 
David Nicholas 

347-2412 
347-3233 
347-4662 
347-3306 
347-4927 

347-41 56 

347-9890 
347-4028 

347-3241 
347-3271 

347-9227 

347-4000 

347-2486 

388-1 060 
347-3643 
347-8429 

347-2659 
347-8180 
347-3075 

347-8953 
347-9354 
347-2114 

347-9286 

After-Hours Answering Service and Alarm Network NOCVision Net 
TAC 406.216.4618 
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TAC Mgr 
TAC Mgr 

Public Service Commission 
Phone: 
FAX: 

406.216.4698 (Office) 
406.590.4690 (Mobile) 

307-777-5722 
307-777-5700 


