### RT Communications Business Continuity and Disaster Preparedness Plan

### EXHIBIT C OTHER CONTACTS

#### I. PURPOSE

Exhibit C provides contact information for entities that should be or may need to be contacted should an emergency situation arise at RT, CALL 911!

Police Department (non-emergency) Chief of Police – Greg Bankert Captain – Gabe R. Elliott Sergeant – Brad Horath Sergeant – Shawn Duffy Officer Kent Lombard Officer Michael Oberth Officer John Core Ordinance Officer George Andy Williams	347-4253 347-3852 347-8563 347-8180 431-1837 347-2368 347-3876 347-2644 347-2576
Sheriff Department (non-emergency) Sheriff – Steve Rakness	347-8323
Fire (non-emergency) Fire Marshall – Don Huber	347-4253 347-6379
Ambulance 3 (non-emergency)	347-4253
Washakie Memorial Hospital	347-3221
Physicians Jamey Jessen, M.D. Vernon Miller, M.D. John Thurston, M.D. Gerald Weaver, M.D. Mark Flinner, M.D Administrator – Margie Molitor	347-9817 347-8115 347-2525 347-2405 347-2555 347-7835
Pharmacy Ricker's Pharmacy Pamida Pharmacy	347-2281 347-2851
Schools School Administration Building	347-9286

# RT Communications Business Continuity and Disaster Preparedness Plan

High School Middle School East Side School South Side School West Side School	347-2412 347-3233 347-4662 347-3306 347-4927
Wrecker Services Washakie Garage – Robert Perry	347-4156
Funeral Homes Bryant Funeral Home Veile Mortuary	347-9890 347-4028
Media Northern Wyoming Daily News Radio station KWOR (AM)	347-3241 347-3271
Ambulance Mike Bryant	347-9227
Mayor Dave Duffy	347-4000
City City Hall	347-2486
City Council Members WARD 1 Lisa Fernandez Jim Gill Keith Gentzler WARD 2 Dennis Koch Mandy Horath Bud Callaham WARD 3 Michele Rideout Bob Nelsen Marcus Sanchez	388-1060 347-3643 347-8429 347-2659 347-8180 347-3075 347-8953 347-9354 347-2114
School Superintendent David Nicholas	347-9286

After-Hours Answering Service and Alarm Network NOCVision Net TAC 406.216.4618

## RT Communications Business Continuity and Disaster Preparedness Plan

TAC Mgr 406.216.4698 (Office) TAC Mgr 406.590.4690 (Mobile)

**Public Service Commission** 

Phone: 307-777-5722 FAX: 307-777-5700